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200002150000
47681

02/15/2000
10:27:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
LINDA

200002150000
47691

02/15/2000
10:27:41

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARRAWAY,
JACKIE L

200002170000
50521

02/17/2000
09:43:09

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
MARJORIE A

200003280000
98191

03/28/2000
09:40:07

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
TIMOTHY

200005190001
65201

05/19/2000
10:05:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MARTHA

200007060002
24731

07/06/2000
10:02:07

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON,
PHILLIPS

200001040000
02071

01/04/2000
12:07:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
ROBERT C

200001180000
17941

01/18/2000
09:58:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
ELIZABETH

200005180001
63191

05/18/2000
09:36:14

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYDE,
SHANNON W


