Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2000; Name= BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002150000 47681	02/15/2000 10:27:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC		JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, LINDA						
200002150000 47691		BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARRAWAY, JACKIE L						
200002170000 50521		BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, MARJORIE A						
200003280000 98191		BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, TIMOTHY						
200005190001 65201		BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, MARTHA						
200007060002 24731	07/06/2000 10:02:07	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC		JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON, PHILLIPS						
200001040000 02071	01/04/2000 12:07:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC		JUDGEMENTS	BARNES, ROBERT C						
200001180000 17941	01/18/2000 09:58:00	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, ELIZABETH						
200005180001 63191	05/18/2000 09:36:14	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYDE, SHANNON W						